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6. Money Stock: Components and Sources
(`Crore)

Item

Outstanding as on Variation over

2020 Fortnight
Financial Year so far Year-on-Year

2019-20 2020-21 2019 2020
Mar. 31 Jul. 3 Amount % Amount % Amount % Amount % Amount %

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
M3 16799930 17536790 217371 1.3 170867 1.1 736859 4.4 1474124 10.4 1933856 12.4
1 Components (1.1.+1.2+1.3+1.4)
1.1  Currency with the Public 2349715 2571573 4565 0.2 57721 2.8 221858 9.4 247435 13.3 461643 21.9
1.2  Demand Deposits with Banks 1737692 1631361 58388 3.7 -197773 –12.2 -106331 –6.1 130928 10.1 202622 14.2
1.3  Time Deposits with Banks 12674016 13293677 152956 1.2 306028 2.6 619662 4.9 1083537 9.9 1266046 10.5
1.4  ‘Other’ Deposits with Reserve Bank 38507 40178 1463 3.8 4891 15.4 1671 4.3 12224 50.1 3545 9.7
2 Sources (2.1+2.2+2.3+2.4-2.5)
2.1  Net Bank Credit to Government 4906583 5635073 135086 2.5 421216 9.6 728490 14.8 408147 9.3 825367 17.2
2.1.1 Reserve Bank 992192 1181017 57121  260995  188825  336112  118071  

2.1.2 Other Banks 3914391 4454056 77965 1.8 160221 4.5 539665 13.8 72035 2.0 707296 18.9
2.2 Bank Credit to Commercial Sector 11038644 10948780 46407 0.4 -75387 –0.7 -89864 –0.8 1060249 11.5 641448 6.2
2.2.1 Reserve Bank 13166 11848 4661  -7868  -1318  -1864  4353  
2.2.2 Other Banks 11025478 10936932 41746 0.4 -67519 –0.7 -88546 –0.8 1062113 11.5 637095 6.2
2.3 Net Foreign Exchange Assets of 
      Banking Sector 3801036 4023975 -17372 -0.4 74954 2.4 222939 5.9 231239 7.9 878180 27.9
2.4 Government's Currency Liabilities to 
      the Public 26315 26315 – – 97 0.4 0 0.0 281 1.1 330 1.3
2.5 Banking Sector's Net Non-Monetary 
      Liabilities 2972648 3097354 -53251 -1.7 250013 10.3 124706 4.2 225793 9.2 411470 15.3
2.5.1 Net Non-Monetary Liabilities of 
         RBI 1378342 1455121 -59880 -4.0 32970 3.1 76779 5.6 56861 5.5 363356 33.3

 

7. Reserve Money: Components and Sources
(`Crore)

Item 

Outstanding as on Variation over

2020 Week
Financial Year so far Year-on-Year

2019-20 2020-21 2019 2020

Mar. 31 Jul. 17 Amount % Amount % Amount % Amount % Amount %

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Reserve Money 3029674 3182919 7434 0.2 23354 0.8 153245 5.1 317268 12.8 389084 13.9
1 Components (1.1+1.2+1.3)
1.1 Currency in Circulation 2447279 2675760 -2021 –0.1 50740 2.4 228481 9.3 250876 13.0 488249 22.3
1.2 Bankers' Deposits with RBI 543888 467884 9908 2.2 -31653 –5.3 -76004 –14.0 53385 10.3 -102432 –18.0
1.3 ‘Other’ Deposits with RBI 38507 39276 -453 –1.1 4267 13.4 768 2.0 13007 56.6 3267 9.1
2 Sources (2.1+2.2+2.3+2.4-2.5)
2.1 Net RBI Credit to Government 992192 1077033 -46802  252698  84841  392165  22384  
2.1.1 Net RBI Credit to Centre 989741 1066981 -46544  251078  77240  389025  15430  
2.2 RBI Credit to Banks & Commercial 
      Sector

 
-200893

 
-296169

 
49156

  
-281316

  
-95276

  
-163852

  
-167704

 

2.2.1 RBI's Net Claims on Banks -214059 -307996 49177  -273904  -93937  -162247  -171580  
2.3 Net Foreign Exchange Assets of RBI 3590402 3869002 -283 0.0 101208 3.6 278599 7.8 164612 5.9 919207 31.2
2.4 Government’s Currency  
      Liabilities to the Public

 
26315

 
26315

    
97

 
0.4

 
0

 
0.0

 
283

 
1.1

 
330

 
1.3

2.5 Net Non-Monetary Liabilities of RBI 1378342 1493261 -5363 –0.4 49333 4.7 114919 8.3 75940 7.4 385133 34.8

8. Liquidity Operations by RBI 
                                                                                                                                                                                                 (`Crore)

Date

Liquidity Adjustment Facility

MSF*
Standing 
Liquidity 
Facilities

Market 
Stabilisation 

Scheme

OMO (Outright)
Long 

Term Repo 
Operations

Targeted 
Long 

Term Repo 
Operations #

Special 
Liquidity 

Facility for 
Mutual Funds

Net Injection (+)/ 
Absorption (-)             

(1+3+5+6+9+10+ 
11+12-2-4-7-8)

Repo Reverse 
Repo*

Variable 
Rate 
Repo

Variable Rate 
Reverse Repo Sale Purchase

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Jul. 13, 2020 – 626368 – – 0 – – – – – – – -626368
Jul. 14, 2020 – 640688 – – 0 – – – – – – – -640688
Jul. 15, 2020 – 634299 – – 0 2875 – – – – – – -631424
Jul. 16, 2020 – 623658 – – 90 –23 – – 760 – – – -622831
Jul. 17, 2020 – 613626 – – 55 3 – – – – – – -613568
Jul. 18, 2020 – 14403 – – 0 – – – – – – – -14403
Jul. 19, 2020 – 6 – – 0 – – – – – – – -6

* Includes additional Reverse Repo and additional MSF operations (for the period December 16, 2019 to February 13, 2020) 
# Includes Targeted Long Term Repo Operations (TLTRO) and Targeted Long Term Repo Operations 2.0 (TLTRO 2.0)"




